Baseball

Friday, 4/1
Scranton Prep @
Scranton @
Delaware Valley @
Wallenpaupack @
Carbondale @

Mid Valley @

Holy Cross @

Old Forge @

Forest City @
Lackawanna Trail @
Susquehanna @

Wednesday, 4/13
West Scranton @
North Pocono @
Delaware Valley @
Honesdale @
Elk Lake @
Montrose @
Forest City @
Western Wayne @
Dunmore @

Mid Valley @
Holy Cross @

Wednesday, 4/27
Scranton @
Scranton Prep @
Wallenpaupack @
North Pocono @
Western Wayne @
Carbondale @

Mid Valley @
Dunmore @
Susquehanna @
Lackawanna Trail @
Forest City @

Wednesday, 5/11
West Scranton @
Honesdale @
Valley View @
Delaware Valley @
Riverside @

Mid Valley @
Dunmore @
Western Wayne @
Forest City @
Montrose @

Elk Lake @

Abington Heights
Valley View
Honesdale

West Scranton
Dunmore
Western Wayne
Riverside
Lakeland

Elk Lake

Mt. View

Blue Ridge

Scranton Prep
Wallenpaupack
Valley View
Scranton

Blue Ridge
Susquehanna
Lackawanna Trail
Carbondale
Riverside
Lakeland

Old Forge

West Scranton
Valley View
Delaware Valley
Abington Heights
Riverside
Holy Cross
Old Forge
Lakeland

Mt. View

Elk Lake
Montrose

Abington Heights
North Pocono
Wallenpaupack
Scranton
Lakeland
Carbondale

Holy Cross

Old Forge
Susquehanna
Blue Ridge

Mt. View

Score
10-0
€=
10-9
13-4
8-5
3-2
15-4
14-4
35-7
5-0
5-3

8-2
7-5
7-6

8-7
13-7
11-1

9-7

8-1

Z=il

3-0

14-12
7-1
5-4
4-3
16-0
10-0

12-10
6-5
2-1
6-3
12-0

12-2
6-2
6-1

13-1
4-1
14-13
10-9
2-0
5-2
11-2
9-6

Monday, 4/4
West Scranton @
Valley View @
North Pocono @
Abington Heights @
Riverside @
Holy Cross @
Old Forge @
Lakeland @

Mt. View @

Elk Lake @
Montrose @

Monday, 4/18
Valley View @
Honesdale @
Scranton @
Scranton Prep @
Lakeland @
Carbondale @
Holy Cross @
Old Forge @
Susquehanna @
Blue Ridge @
Mt. View @

Monday, 5/2
Abington Heights @
Honesdale @

Valley View @
Delaware Valley @
Old Forge @

Holy Cross @
Riverside @
Lakeland @

Mt. View @

Forest City @
Susquehanna @

Monday, 5/16
Abington Heights @
Scranton Prep @
Honesdale @
Wallenpaupack @
Holy Cross @

Mid Valley @
Carbondale @

Old Forge @
Montrose @

Elk Lake @

Mt. View @

LACKAWANNA INTERSCHOLASTIC
ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

Scranton
Scranton Prep
Honesdale
Delaware Valley
Western Wayne
Carbondale

Mid Valley
Dunmore
Susquehanna
Lackawanna Trail
Forest City

Abington Heights
West Scranton
North Pocono
Wallenpaupack
Riverside

Mid Valley
Dunmore
Western Wayne
Forest City
Montrose

Elk Lake

Scranton
Wallenpaupack
North Pocono
Scranton Prep
Dunmore

Mid Valley
Carbondale
Western Wayne
Montrose

Blue Ridge
Lackawanna Trail

Valley View
West Scranton
Delaware Valley
North Pocono
Western Wayne
Dunmore
Lakeland
Riverside
Lackawana Trail
Susquehanna
Blue Ridge

Score
8-0
15-0
7-0
11-8
3-0
5-0
5-2
2-0
10-0
7-1
17-5

10-0
2-1
9-2
4-3
3-2

16-8

16-8

10-8
8-2
9-7

17-8

7-2
2-0
7=l
8-2
14-13
3-2
12-0
10-0
11-7
10-0
11-1

13-6
10-2
4-3
2-1
120
7-4
14-1
8-6
3-0
13-7
3-2

Wednesday, 4/6
Scranton @

Valley View @
Delaware Valley @
Scranton Prep @
Dunmore @

Mid Valley @
Carbondale @
Western Wayne @
Montrose @

Blue Ridge @
Lackawanna Trail @

Wednesday, 4/20
Western Wayne @
Dunmore @

Lakeland @
Riverside @
Lackawanna Trail @
Susquehanna @

Blue Ridge @

Wednesday, 5/4
West Scranton @
Scranton @
Delaware Valley @
Abington Heights @
Holy Cross @

Mid Valley @
Dunmore @

Old Forge @
Lackawanna Trail @
Forest City @
Montrose @

Abington Heights
West Scranton
Wallenpaupack
North Pocono
Old Forge

Holy Cross
Riverside
Lakeland

Mt. View
Forest City
Susquehanna

Holy Cross
Mid Valley
Carbondale
Old Forge
Montrose
Elk Lake
Mt. View

Valley View
Scranton Prep
North Pocono
Honesdale
Lakeland
Riverside
Western Wayne
Carbondale
Blue Ridge
Mt. View

Elk Lake

Score
5-4
5-1
7-6
8-7
6-5
3-2

15-0
10-8
4-1
10-1
9-2

5-1

12-11
14-5
4-2
9-2
4-2
5-4

5-4
15-6
13-4

8-5

8-3

5-4

4-1
12-0

5-4
11-1

5-0

Monday, 4/11
Abington Heights @
Scranton Prep @
Wallenpaupack @
Delaware Valley @
Lakeland @
Riverside @
Western Wayne @
Carbondale @

Blue Ridge @

Mt. View @

Elk Lake @

Monday, 4/25
Abington Heights @
Valley View @
Wallenpaupack @
West Scranton @
Dunmore @
Western Wayne @
Riverside @
Lakeland @

Elk Lake @

Mt. View @

Blue Ridge @

Monday, 5/9
Valley View @
Wallenpaupack @
West Scranton @
Scranton Prep @
Carbondale @
Riverside @
Lakeland @

Old Forge @

Blue Ridge @
Susquehanna @
Lackawanna Trail @

West Scranton
Scranton
Honesdale
North Pocono
Holy Cross
Mid Valley
Dunmore

Old Forge
Lackawanna Trail
Forest City
Montrose

Scranton Prep
Honesdale
Scranton
Delaware Valley
Carbondale

Mid Valley

Holy Cross

Old Forge

Forest City
Lackawanna Trail
Susquehanna

Scranton
Abington Heights
North Pocono
Honesdale
Western Wayne
Dunmore

Mid Valley

Holy Cross

Elk Lake
Montrose
Forest City

Score
4-3
4-2
7-2

10-0
13-2
5-4
5-0
4-2
3-0

13-5

12-2

9-3
12-2
7-4
12-0
12-4
17-1
13-3
7-3
13-3
2-1
10-2

4-1
5-2
11-0
4-2
13-6
18-3
3-2
8-2
3-2
13-7
6-3






