

F	riday, 4/1		Score	Monday, 4/4		Score	Wednesday, 4/6		Score	Monday, 4/11		Score
5	Scranton Prep @	Abington Heights	10-0	West Scranton @	Scranton	8-0	Scranton @	Abington Heights	5-4	Abington Heights @	West Scranton	4-3
5	Scranton @	Valley View	9-5	Valley View @	Scranton Prep	15-0	Valley View @	West Scranton	5-1	Scranton Prep @	Scranton	4-2
Г	Delaware Valley @	Honesdale	10-9	North Pocono @	Honesdale	7-0	Delaware Valley @	Wallenpaupack	7-6	Wallenpaupack @	Honesdale	7-2
	Vallenpaupack @	West Scranton	13-4	Abington Heights @	Delaware Valley	11-8	Scranton Prep @	North Pocono	8-7	Delaware Valley @	North Pocono	10-0
	Carbondale @	Dunmore	8-5	Riverside @	Western Wayne	3-0	Dunmore @	Old Forge	6-5	Lakeland @	Holy Cross	13-2
	/lid Valley @	Western Wayne	3-2	Holy Cross @	Carbondale	5-0	Mid Valley @	Holy Cross	3-2	Riverside @	Mid Valley	5-4
	Holy Cross @	Riverside	15-4	Old Forge @	Mid Valley	5-2	Carbondale @	Riverside	15-0	Western Wayne @	Dunmore	5-0
	Old Forge @	Lakeland	14-4	Lakeland @	Dunmore	2-0	Western Wayne @	Lakeland	10-8	Carbondale @	Old Forge	4-2
	Forest City @	Elk Lake	35-7	Mt. View @	Susquehanna	10-0	Montrose @	Mt. View	4-1	Blue Ridge @	Lackawanna Trail	3-0
	ackawanna Trail @	Mt. View	5-0	Elk Lake @	Lackawanna Trail	7-1	Blue Ridge @	Forest City	10-1	Mt. View @	Forest City	13-5
	Susquehanna @	Blue Ridge	5-3	Montrose @	Forest City	17-5	Lackawanna Trail @	Susquehanna	9-2	Elk Lake @	Montrose	12-2
	ouoquenamia e	Bide Mage	3-3	Wichia osc c	1 Great Oily	17-5	Edekawanna Tran e	Cuoquenanna	3-2	Lik Ediko o	Worklood	12-2
V	Vednesday, 4/13			Monday, 4/18			Wednesday, 4/20			Monday, 4/25		
	Vest Scranton @	Scranton Prep	8-2	Valley View @	Abington Heights	10-0	Western Wayne @	Holy Cross	5-1	Abington Heights @	Scranton Prep	9-3
١	North Pocono @	Wallenpaupack	7-5	Honesdale @	West Scranton	2-1	Dunmore @	Mid Valley	12-11	Valley View @	Honesdale	12-2
	Delaware Valley @	Valley View	7-6	Scranton @	North Pocono	9-2	Lakeland @	Carbondale	14-5	Wallenpaupack @	Scranton	7-4
	lonesdale @	Scranton	9-0	Scranton Prep @	Wallenpaupack	4-3	Riverside @	Old Forge	4-2	West Scranton @	Delaware Valley	12-0
	lk Lake @	Blue Ridge	8-7	Lakeland @	Riverside	3-2	Lackawanna Trail @	Montrose	9-2	Dunmore @	Carbondale	12-4
	Montrose @	Susquehanna	13-7	Carbondale @	Mid Valley	16-8	Susquehanna @	Elk Lake	4-2	Western Wayne @	Mid Valley	17-1
	orest City @	Lackawanna Trail	11-1	Holy Cross @	Dunmore	16-8	Blue Ridge @	Mt. View	5-4	Riverside @	Holy Cross	13-3
	Vestern Wayne @	Carbondale	9-7	Old Forge @	Western Wayne	10-8	3		٠.	Lakeland @	Old Forge	7-3
	Ounmore @	Riverside	8-1	Susquehanna @	Forest City	8-2				Elk Lake @	Forest City	13-3
	Mid Valley @	Lakeland	2-1	Blue Ridge @	Montrose	9-7				Mt. View @	Lackawanna Trail	2-1
	Holy Cross @	Old Forge	3-0	Mt. View @	Elk Lake	17-8				Blue Ridge @	Susquehanna	10-2
		<b>.</b> .									,	
	Vednesday, 4/27			Monday, 5/2			Wednesday, 5/4			Monday, 5/9		
5	Scranton @	West Scranton	14-12	Abington Heights @	Scranton	7-2	West Scranton @	Valley View	5-4	Valley View @	Scranton	4-1
S	Scranton Prep @	Valley View	7-1	Honesdale @	Wallenpaupack	2-0	Scranton @	Scranton Prep	15-6	Wallenpaupack @	Abington Heights	5-2
٧	Vallenpaupack @	Delaware Valley	5-4	Valley View @	North Pocono	7-1	Delaware Valley @	North Pocono	13-4	West Scranton @	North Pocono	11-0
	North Pocono @	Abington Heights	4-3	Delaware Valley @	Scranton Prep	8-2	Abington Heights @	Honesdale	8-5	Scranton Prep @	Honesdale	4-2
	Vestern Wayne @	Riverside	16-0	Old Forge @	Dunmore	14-13	Holy Cross @	Lakeland	8-3	Carbondale @	Western Wayne	13-6
C	Carbondale @	Holy Cross	10-0	Holy Cross @	Mid Valley	3-2	Mid Valley @	Riverside	5-4	Riverside @	Dunmore	18-3
Λ	/lid Valley @	Old Forge	12-10	Riverside @	Carbondale	12-0	Dunmore @	Western Wayne	4-1	Lakeland @	Mid Valley	3-2
	Dunmore @	Lakeland	6-5	Lakeland @	Western Wayne	10-0	Old Forge @	Carbondale	12-0	Old Forge @	Holy Cross	8-2
	Susquehanna @	Mt. View	2-1	Mt. View @	Montrose	11-7	Lackawanna Trail @	Blue Ridge	5-4	Blue Ridge @	Elk Lake	3-2
L	ackawanna Trail @	Elk Lake	6-3	Forest City @	Blue Ridge	10-0	Forest City @	Mt. View	11-1	Susquehanna @	Montrose	13-7
F	Forest City @	Montrose	12-0	Susquehanna @	Lackawanna Trail	11-1	Montrose @	Elk Lake	5-0	Lackawanna Trail @	Forest City	6-3
١.	Vednesday, 5/11			Monday, 5/16								
	Vest Scranton @	Abington Heights	12-2	Abington Heights @	Valley View	13-6						
	Honesdale @	North Pocono	6-2	Scranton Prep @	West Scranton	10-2						
	/alley View @	Wallenpaupack	6-2 6-1	Honesdale @	Delaware Valley	4-3						
	Delaware Valley @	Scranton			North Pocono							
	Riverside @	Lakeland	13-1	Wallenpaupack @ Holy Cross @	Western Wayne	2-1						
	Mid Valley @	Carbondale	4-1	Mid Valley @	Dunmore	12-9						
	nid valley @ Dunmore @	Holy Cross	14-13	Carbondale @	Lakeland	7-4						
			10-9			14-1						
	Vestern Wayne @	Old Forge	2-0	Old Forge @	Riverside	8-6						
	Forest City @	Susquehanna	5-2	Montrose @ Elk Lake @	Lackawana Trail	3-0						
	Montrose @ Elk Lake @	Blue Ridge Mt. View	11-2	Mt. View @	Susquehanna Blue Ridge	13-7						
-	IN Lake w	IVIL. VIEW	9-6	IVIL. VIEW @	Dide Kluge	3-2						

